

- 1.1 moves to amend S.F. No. 1713; H.F. No. 2163, as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 28, after "in" insert "types of "
- 1.3 Page 3, line 6, delete "options" and insert "investment allocations"
- 1.4 Page 4, line 3, delete "options" and insert "investment allocations"
- 1.5 Page 5, line 13, delete "options" and insert "investment allocations"
- 1.6 Page 6, line 12, delete "options" and insert "investment allocations"